FACULTY OF COMPUTER STUDIES

Symbiosis Institute of Computer Studies & Research (SICSR) Pune
Academic Calender - 2019-20

BBA(IT) & BCA

Date: 16th May 2019

Sr.No. |Programme Semester |Day Date Event

i | BBA(IT) & BCA |III/V Tuesday June 4, 2019 Commencement of Semester III/V

2 BBA(IT) & BCA |I Monday July 1,2019 Commencement of Semester I

3 BBA(IT) & BCA |I/III/V Monday August 26-31 ,2019 Mid Term I/III/V

o BBA(IT) & BCA |[III/V Saturday September 28, 2019 Term End Semester I1I/V
Commencement of Term End Exam

S BBA(IT) & BCA |III/V Thursday October 3, 2019 Eoto o TrEn

6 BBA(IT) & BCA |I Saturday October 19, 2019 Term End Semester I

Vi BBA(IT) & BCA |I,III,V Friday to Tuesday October 25-29 ,2019 Diwali Vacation

8 |BBA(IT) & BCA |I Friday November 1, 2019 Commencement of Term End Exam
Semester I

S BBA(IT) & BCA |II/IV/VI Monday November 11, 2019 Commencement of Semester II/IV/VI

10 |[BBA(IT) & BCA [II/IV/VI Monday January 6-11,2020 Mid Term II/IV/VI

11 |BBA(IT) & BCA |II/IV/VI Friday, Saturday Feburary 14-15 ,2020 |[Gnunify

12 |BBA(IT) & BCA |[II/IV/VI Monday to Friday Feburary 24-29 ,2020 |Unify

13 |BBA(IT) & BCA |II/IV/VI Monday March 30, 2020 Term End Semester II/IV/VI

14 |BBA(IT) & BCA |[II/IV/VI Wednesday April 1, 2020 Commencement of Term End Exam II/IV/V

15 |[BBA(IT) & BCA |II/IV/VI Friday May 1, 2020 Summer Vacation
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